
MINI-SERIES POINTS  - 2024
Total 5/26 6/29 6/30 8/31 9/1

JR - NOVICE (8-9)
5215 BROOKLYN HOP 51 51
5075 KINGSTON STRIBLING 40 40

513 EMMA BACKER 30 30

JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)
5525 COLT CARLSON 76 76
543 EVAN SONGAS 63 63
5040 CODY WESTPHAL 51 51
5566 JAYDEN HEEM 40 40
5590 BRODY ROBERTSON 40 40
580C CODY STOCKTON 40 40
5454 LIAM BACKER 30 30
500R BRYNN REYNOLDS 30 30
5014 PAETYN BREMER 30 30
5057 BLAKE ROBERTSON 30 30
5250 BODIE CARLSON 30 30

JR - ADVANCED (13-18)
539 COLIN SONGAS 63 63
5003 SKYLAR BREMER 51 51
581R TY REYNOLDS 40 40
563 AUTUMN SULLIVAN 30 30
5848 REISA MELLGREN 30 30

JR - STREET (13-16)
5908 HUDSON WIRTJES 63 63
581R TY REYNOLDS 51 51
5001 JOEY POOLE 40 40
548 ANNIE SLETTEN 30 30
582C CLAIRE JOVANOVICH 30 30
518 LILLY HANSON 30 30

STREET ELIMINATOR
526C SAMANTHA CIELINKSKI 76 76
7678 LORA VOIGT 63 63
989 JOE WOLTJER 51 51
5162 RYAN LEONARD 51 51
429 MITCHELL SCHEFERS 40 40
727 JIM RESSEMANN 40 40
H501 ADDIE HARDER 40 40
525T TYLER GAD 30 30
419 CHAD SWANSON 30 30
5582 CORY HANSON 30 30
428 PETER HANAUSKA 30 30



MINI-SERIES POINTS  - 2024
Total 5/26 6/29 6/30 8/31 9/1

B503 ALEXA BAKER 30 30
5071 GABBIE POOLE 30 30
582C1 KELLY JOVANOVICH 30 30

PRO STREET
A572 LEN HALLER 90 90
722 NICK GUST 76 76
351 TRAVIS BAKER 63 63
D536 DAN STUMPF 63 63
444 DAVID BRAMBRINK 51 51
3547 MARK HENDRICKSON 51 51
526B WENDY BUNGERT 51 51
542U CARTER LUBERDA 51 51
115 RICKY NELSON 40 40
1X90 GARRISON RUE 40 40
530L DOUG BERNHARDT 40 40
5499 CRAIG BRUTGER 40 40
719J  40 40
A589 ANIKKA BAKER 40 40
N552 NANCY LEE CHILSON 40 40
T509 TOM SUTERA 40 40
V521 CAREY BECKER 40 40
342 RICK KAETER 30 30
144 REESE REUTZEL 30 30
5638 STEVE GUST 30 30
582J JEFF JOVANOVICH 30 30
5965 ROBERT BONIN 30 30
7273 ANDY HAMPLE 30 30
8011 TOM PEDERSON 30 30
A556 MIKE AMOS JR 30 30
101 MICHAEL BOWMAN 30 30
479 BRYAN BRUTGER 30 30
J615 RICK MOEN 30 30
K581 BRANDON KLING 30 30
M532 RILEY LUBERDA 30 30
M547 BILL MASON 30 30
190 MASON SCOTTING 30 30
379 CHAD KURTZ 30 30
834 MIKE MCDOUGALL 30 30

SUPER BIKE/SLED
P566 TOM POOLE 63 63
508 DAN GRAUNKE 51 51
650 DERICK RICHTERS 40 40
11X TOM WARNER 40 40
561 DAVID JOHNSON 30 30



MINI-SERIES POINTS  - 2024
Total 5/26 6/29 6/30 8/31 9/1

509 EVAN GEYEN 30 30
570M JEFF JOHNSON 30 30
550 DARRICK GRAUNKE 30 30

PRO ET
C591 COLE CASTEEL 121 121
5899 BRYCE MILLER 90 90
H513 DAVE HAMILTON 90 90
5186 JASON CHARLTON 76 76
5309 STEVE BRINGS 76 76
L552 TONY MEYER 76 76
501H JAY HENKEL 63 63
565N TREVOR WIRTJES 63 63
568D OWEN DRAKE 63 63
E557 COLTON MONSON 63 63
H509 HUNTER MONSON 63 63
Z512 LANE ZUIDEMA 63 63
5160 TONY LEONARD 51 51
5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL 51 51
5370 GARY SANDMEYER 51 51
5417 RANDY MERRILL 51 51
5571 KEVIN SAND 51 51
563J JEFF GOBERNATZ 51 51
591E BRETT ELSTAD 51 51
5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS 51 51
A556 MIKE AMOS JR 51 51
C598 GLEN CHRISTIANSON 51 51
M532 RILEY LUBERDA 51 51
T509 TOM SUTERA 51 51
504E STAN (BUTCH) MONSON 40 40
5118 BRENDEN BUNGERT 40 40
144 REESE REUTZEL 40 40
588 JOE HOWELL 40 40
592 CAMERON GIESE 40 40
5728 MATT CHENEY 40 40
5828 MIKE SONNEK 40 40
582J JEFF JOVANOVICH 40 40
5211 AARON MILTON 40 40
522B BUTCH BELAIR 40 40
A557 MIKEY AMOS 40 40
C553 SHAWN CARLSON 40 40
650 DERICK RICHTERS 40 40
722 NICK GUST 40 40
H538 DAN HARTFIEL 40 40
H599 BRAD WURTZBERGER 40 40
K566 SHANE BONEY 40 40



MINI-SERIES POINTS  - 2024
Total 5/26 6/29 6/30 8/31 9/1

421 BRADLEY LAAMANEN 40 40
M547 BILL MASON 40 40
N552 NANCY LEE CHILSON 40 40
P566 TOM POOLE 40 40
B3 GEORGE BAKER 30 30
5262 TIM RYAN 30 30
D544 JOHN MARSZALEK 30 30
582 JAKE MELLGREN 30 30
H500 PAT HAUBRICH 30 30
56 ART MCCLOSKEY 30 30
184 BRENT BACHMAN 30 30
190 MASON SCOTTING 30 30
5624 MICHAEL CHENEY 30 30
K581 BRANDON KLING 30 30
5723 GARY CASPERS 30 30
M526 MAGNUS BAKER 30 30
5263  ANDY KUKLOK 30 30
562C JEFF RUE 30 30
A574 WARREN ANDERSON 30 30
321 LEE MEYERDIRK 30 30
1X90 GARRISON RUE 30 30
723 ZACH GUST 30 30

SUPER PRO
507N JAKE NELSON 105 105
591 MIKE BOLLANDER 90 90
5266 STEVE STOCKTON 90 90
5613 ALEX WIESE 90 90
554V JOSH JONES 76 76
5940 WYATT NIESEN 76 76
144 REESE REUTZEL 63 63
5274 KEITH JOHNSON 63 63
5370 GARY SANDMEYER 63 63
5527 JIM HIGGINS 63 63
5624 MICHAEL CHENEY 63 63
J598 MARK JUNKER 63 63
V530 TONY VOGEL 63 63
5123 CONNOR SMISEK 51 51
5160 TONY LEONARD 51 51
522B BUTCH BELAIR 51 51
5473 JERRY YOUNG 51 51
582 JAKE MELLGREN 51 51
5553 MYRON STREIT 51 51
5641 ED SHAUGHNESSY 51 51
5899 BRYCE MILLER 51 51
A572 LEN HALLER 51 51



MINI-SERIES POINTS  - 2024
Total 5/26 6/29 6/30 8/31 9/1

C523 CHARLES JOHNSON 51 51
C591 COLE CASTEL 51 51
P566 TOM POOLE 51 51
5314 CRAIG SLETTEN 40 40
540J JASON ANTHONY 40 40
540K KELLY ANTHONY 40 40
5417 RANDY MERRILL 40 40
514W DAN WIEBUSCH 40 40
29M NICK ENGLER 40 40
5186 JASON CHARLTON 40 40
563J JEFF GOBERNATZ 40 40
565N TREVOR WIRTJES 40 40
5688 ROGER HOPF 40 40
568D OWEN DRAKE 40 40
569M NICK (PICKLES) RADEMACHER 40 40
5920 TOBY GIESE 40 40
5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS 40 40
A557 MIKEY AMOS 40 40
B518 ARNIE OZOLS 40 40
5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL 40 40
5086 DON KRITZKY 40 40
N552 NANCY LEE CHILSON 40 40
5309 STEVE BRINGS 40 40
T502 JIM THOFSON 40 40
5092 JASON HOP 40 40
Z512 LANE ZUIDEMA 40 40
5080 SAMANTHA HAMILTON 30 30
588 JOE HOWELL 30 30
562C JEFF RUE 30 30
8132 MAX GUST 30 30
A516 LEIGH VAIL 30 30
5630 BEN BIRR 30 30
5118 BRENDEN BUNGERT 30 30
5211 AARON MILTON 30 30
C521 GRANT CHRISTIANSON 30 30
421 BRADLEY LAAMANEN 30 30
502B SCOTT BERGHAMMER 30 30
E557 COLTON MONSON 30 30
H500 PAT HAUBRICH 30 30
H509 HUNTER MONSON 30 30
H599 BRAD WURTZBERGER 30 30
556T TONY ROBERTSON 30 30
5571 KEVIN SAND 30 30
528 KATELYN GOSH 30 30
5728 MATT CHENEY 30 30
5828 MIKE SONNEK 30 30
5100 RONALD SULLIVAN 30 30


